
Kostenaufstellung 
Projektname: Leistbare Psychotherapie für Jugendliche und Alleinerziehende

Projektnummer:  2189

Start Projektumsetzung:  01.07.2021

Ende Projektumsetzung:  31.12.2021

Jahr Monat

Anzahl 

Klienten 

gesamt

Anzahl 

bezahlter 

Stunden 

gesamt

Eingänge 

Klienten gesamt

Aufgewendete 

Förderungen 

gesamt

Budget zum 

Monats-Ende

4500

2021 Juli 1 3 30,00 60,00 4400
2021 September 5 10 100,00 200,00 4240
2021 Oktober 18 35 385,00 670,00 3570
2021 November 22 51 575,00 980,00 2590
2021 Dezember 23 48 540,00 920,00 1670
2022 Jänner 22 47 520,00 910,00 760
2022 Februar 10 16 200,00 290,00 470
2022 Mai 7 70,00 140,00 330
2022 Juni 7 70,00 140,00 190
2022 Juli 5 50,00 100,00 90
2022 August 5 50,00 100,00 0

Mittel über Respekt.net 4500 € 4510,00


